YO Dancical 2026 

公司 /個人贊助表格 Corporate / Individual Sponsorship Form 

贊助 Sponsorship: (請選擇 please choose)  

○ 冠名贊助 Title Sponsorship (港幣伍拾萬元或以上 HK$500,000 or above) 

○ 鑽石贊助 Diamond Sponsorship (港幣叄拾萬元或以上 HK$300,000 or above) 

○ 鉑金贊助 Platinum Sponsorship (港幣壹拾伍萬元或以上 HK$150,000 or above)   

○ 黃金贊助 Gold Sponsorship (港幣壹拾萬元或以上 HK$100,000 or above) 

○ 熱心支持 Kind- hearted Support (港幣伍萬元或以上 HK$50,000 or above) 

○ 愛心支持 Generous Support (港幣叄萬元或以上 HK$30,000 or above)  

○ 公益支持 Charitable Support (港幣壹萬元或以上 HK$10,000 or above) 

○ 媒體贊助 Media Sponsorship (請說明 Please specify: